
 

WSCA Leadership Academy  
2026-2027 Schedule 

April 2026 

Saturday, April 25, 2026  
8:00 am - 2:00 pm Leadership Academy C8 Kick Off 
Required 

WSCA Office  
Madison  

June 2026 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
6:30-8:00 pm 
Required 

●​ Article Discussion - The Leader Within 
●​ C9 LDI Logistics 

○​ Book Study Prep, Registration & Hotel Logistics 

Virtual  

July 2026 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 
12:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
LA C9 LDI  
Required 

 
6:00 pm 
WSCA Leader Social 
Required 

 
 

Wausau 
Location TBD 

Wednesday, July 29, 2026 
8:00 am - 4:30 pm 
Summer Academy 
Required 

 
6:00 pm 
WSCA Leader Social 
Optional ONLY if staying for Thursday 

Thursday, July 30, 2026 
9:00 am - 5:00 pm 
DoO LDI 
(DoO Meeting Option #1) 

  

August 2026 

Leader Article: TBD 
Use the WSCA C9 discussion board to respond to the article prompt by August 12, 2026, and 
reply to a minimum of two C9 member responses by August 19, 2026.  
(Required) 

Virtual: 
Discussion 
Board 

September 2026 

Wednesday, September 30, 2026 
(Required) 
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
C8 Check In – Policy Governance (PG): Watch the PG recording before the meeting 

Virtual 



October 
WSCA Office  
Madison  

Friday, October 9, 2026 
(Board Meeting Option #1) 
3:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Board Meeting 

Saturday, October 10, 2026 
(DoO Meeting Option #2) 
11:00 am -2:00 pm 
DoO Meeting 

WSCA Office 

Saturday, October 10, 2026 
(Required) 
9:00 am -11:00 am 
WSCA Conference Training Meeting (in conjunction with DoO meeting) 

Virtual 
OR 
Madison Area 
WSCA Office 

November 2026 

Wednesday, Nov 4, 2026 
(Required) 
6:00-7:00 pm 
Kick-Off Meeting 

Thursday, Nov 5, 2026 
(Required) 
6:00 am -7:00 pm 
(Exact times to be assigned) 
Conference Volunteer 

Friday, Nov 6, 2026 
(Required) 
6:00 am -1:00 pm 
(Exact times to be 
assigned) 
Conference Volunteer 

Kalahari, 
Wisconsin 
Dells 

Required: Additional Conference Volunteer Commitment 
Choose 1 option below, must be available at the times indicated, to help with the 
conference set up OR conference tear down 

Tuesday, Nov 3, 2026  
Conference Set Up 
5:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Friday, Nov 6, 2026  
Conference Tear Down 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

December 2026 

Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
(Required) 
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Article Discussion Meeting 
Leader Article: TBD 
Read the article before meeting and be prepared to discuss the prompt provided.  

Virtual 

January 2027 

Saturday, January 23, 2027 
(Required) 
12:00 - 1:00 pm 
NSCW Planning Meeting 

(Board Meeting Option #2) 
1:30 - 6:30 pm 
Board Meeting 

Virtual  

Leader Article: TBD 
Use the WSCA C9 discussion board to respond to the article prompt by January 13, 2027, and 
reply to a minimum of two C9 member responses by January 20, 2027.  
(Required) 
 

Virtual: 
Discussion 
Board 



February 2027 

Friday, February 5, 2027 
(Required) 
7:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Regional NSCW Breakfast 

Statewide 
In Person at 
Assigned 
Regional 
Event 

Wednesday, February 17, 2027 
(Required) 
6:30-8:00 pm 
C8 Wrap Up & Celebration 

Virtual 

 
 
 


